
DRAWING/PART NO:

DRAWING SIZE: DRAWN BY:APP'D:DATE:SCALE:

DPW-2500-0AHU UNIT ASSY

NTS ATL B4/9/2021

DPW-2500-0AHU UNIT ASSY

Mi-T-M Corporation

QTYR/QP/LDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM
1  HHCS-ZI GR8.8 M8-1.25 X 12MM27-80651
1  LOCKWASHER-ZINC MED 5/1629-00072
1XN/ADPW-2500-0AHU PUMP/ENG ASSY N/A3
2  HHCS-ZI M8 X 30MM27-96104
18  WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 5/16"28-00035
2  HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M10-1.5P X 25mm27-80646
4  WASHER - ZI SAE 3/8"28-00047
2  HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC M10-1.530-31598
1XN/ADPW-2500 HANDLE ASSYN/A9
1XN/ADPW-2500 FRAME ASSYN/A10
8  HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M8-1.25 X 35MM27-821311
2  RUBBER PAD 2.85" X 2.85"33-056812
1  HOSE-1/4" I.D. x 27.5" 4000 PSI 15-034213
1  21" WHIRLAWAY- BASE ASSY.851-040914
8  HEX NYLON LOCKNUT M8 X 1.25P X 6mm30-315615
1  NOZZLE 1503 1/4 MEG18-005316
1  LANCE- 36" INSUL 5000PSI 302F16-047017
1  TRIGGER GUN 5000 PSI16-044618
1  QC 3/8MX3/8 PLUG SS17-000519
1  DPW-2500 DECAL SET71-1054-

TO BALL
VALVE 

M
:\D

ra
w

in
gs

\P
R

IV
A

T
E

 L
A

B
E

L\
M

A
K

IN
E

X
\D

P
W

-2
50

0\
D

P
W

-2
50

0-
0A

H
U

 U
N

IT
 A

S
S

Y
.ia

m
REC'D:                     DATE:                   

4 6 7 8

9

10

12

14

15

17

18

19

13

1

16

5

11

5

2

5

3

SHIPS WITH:
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
15-0209 HOSE 3/8X50' 4000PSI R1 GRAY 1
34-0100 TAG - CONTROL CHECKLIST 1
37-1336 MANUAL-DPW2500 1

N/A ENGINE MANUAL - W/ ENGINE 1
41-0035 PLASTIC BAG - ZIPLOCK 9 X 12 1
71-1066 DECAL SET - (E/F) 1

BOXING:
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
20-1409 BRACKET - HOLDDOWN 2
27-2277 LAG BOLT - ZI 1/4 X 1 2
27-9524 HHCS - GR8.8 M8-1.25P X 20MM 4
35-0100 SKID-TREATED 36 X 29 X 4 1/4 1
41-0420 INSERT-33 15/16"X22 3/16" 1
41-0606 BOX 35 1/4 X 28 1/4 X 36 1/2 1


